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SZSW2104  Explosion-proof Glare Flashlight

Mobile Lighting®

SZSW2104 is a professional mobile product, mainly used for mobile lighting in electric power, 
railway, public security, fire protection, military, shipbuilding,stadiums and factories.
Suitable for factory workers, security guards, inspectors and other working lighting.
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mm

g

3.7

3400

1000

3.0

>5

1.0

>10

5.7

≥100000

Fast＜1h(capacity＞50%)，Full＜4h

Full＜4h

Φ38*Φ26*160

200

IP67 (One meter of water ,for 30 minutes)

-25～40℃

≤95%(25℃)

IK08

Dimension

Weight

IP Rating
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Dimension(unit:mm)

Projection Distance Map

Strong Light Working Light

157

Φ38 Φ28

20% Brihgtness 100% Highlight Flash

Functional illustration

Non-slip thermal 
material

Waterproof and 
dustproof against 
falling

Dim
Work for light function
Strong light function
Burst flash function

It adopts high hardness 
and durable anti-oxidation
material, and is designed 
with aviation aluminum 
alloy material, which can
be used in various harsh
environmental conditions.

Hard oxidation 
resistant material

SZSW2104  Explosion-proof Glare Flashlight

Mobile Lighting®


